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WHISKY —WHISKEY

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Compass Box Cross 20
Compass Box Peathmonster 20
Compass Box Spaniard 20
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 55
Johnnie Walker King George 60
Monkey Shoulder 18
Poith Dhubh 8yo 30
ISLAY
Ardbegh Corryvreckan 30
Ardbegh Drum 35
Caol lla 17 35

Caol Ila distillers edition

25



ISLAY

Element Of Tslay Bourbon Cask
Element Of Tslay Peat & Sherry
Element Of Tslay Sherry Cask
Kilchoman Machir Bay

Kilchoman Sanaig

Lagavulin 12yo

Octomore

Signatory Syo Vintage

Signatory Bunnahabhain Vintage 1997
Signatory Caol Ila 2010

Signatory Glenlossie Vintage 2009
Signatory Unnamed Orkney Single Malt Vintage 2009
Talisker 8yo

Talisker 18yo

25
25
25
20
22
40
40
30
35
22
20
22
25
35



HIGHLAND

Aberfeldye 21yo 45
Edradour Straight From 'The Cask Sherry 25
Highland Park Casck Strenght 24
Highland Park Release 18yo 35
Highland Park 18yo Cadenhead’s 1988 50
Highland Park 21yo 65
SPEYSIDE
Aultmore 21yo Wilson & Morgan 1991 40
Cardhu Gold 22
Celtique Connexion 1997 45
Glen Elgin 20yo Wilson & Morgan 1991 50
Glenfarclas 105 20
Glenfiddich 18 Yo 28
Glenfiddich 19yo 35
Glenfiddich 21yo 45
Glenfiddich 30yo 150

Glen Grant 10 Yo 18



SPEYSIDE

Glen Grant 15 Yo 30
Glen Grant 18 Yo 45
Glen Grant 1992 Cellar Reserve 60
Glenlivet 18yo 30
Gordon Macphail Glen Grant 2008 25
Macallan 12yo Double Cask 22
Macallan 12yo Sherry Cask 25
Macallan 15yo Double Cask 50
Macallan 18yo Double Cask 75
Macallan Classic Cute 35
Macallan On Earth 30
Samaroli Glenburgie 1995 85
Samaroli Glenlossic 1988 60
Samaroli Tormore 1995 85
'The Balvenie 12yo Doublewood 20
'The Balvenie 14yo Caribbean 22
'The Balvenie 16yo 50
'The Balvenie 21yo Portwood 60
'The Balvenie 25yo 150

"The Glenrothes 18 Yo 40



JAPAN

Chichibu The Peated

Ichiros Malt And Grain Cask 265

Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coftey Malt
Nikka From 'The Barrel
Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Miyagikyo Peated
Nikka Super

Nikka Tailored

Nikka Taketsuro 21yo
Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Yoichi Non-Peated
Hibiki

'The Hakushu

Yuza 2018

50
22
18
18
18
20
50
20
24
130
20
50
25
30
50



TAIWAN

Kavalan Triple Sherry Cask 20
Kavalan Distillers Select 1 20
Kavalan Anniversary 20
Kavalan King car 40th Anniversary 110
IRLANDA
Bushmills 16yo 25
Waterford Single Farm Origin Lakefield 1.1 20
Waterford Single Farm Fenniscourt Peated 20
Jameson Black Barrel 18
Redbreast 12yo 20
Yellow Spot 22
Teeling Single Grain 20
Teeling Single Malt 22
Teeling Small Batch 18
GALLES
Penderyn 2009 35



BOURBON & TENNESSEE

Bulleit 10yo 18
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 20
Knob Creek Bourbon 18
Mac Carthy Oregon 30
Michters American Whiskey 18
Michters Sour Mash 18
Pappy Van Winkle 20yo 500
Penclope 47 18
Penelope 58 30
Wild Turkey 101 18
Wild Turkey Longbranch 20
Woodford Batch Proof 45

Woodford Reserve 18



RYE

Bulleit Rye 18
Catoctin Creek 27
Knob Creek Rye 18
Michters Barrel Strenght Rye 30
Michters Straight Rye 18
Rittenhouse 18
Roughstock Montana Rye 20
Wild Turkey Rye 18
AUSTRALIA
Lark Single Cask Release 2010 70



RUM——RON-—RHUM

PURE SINGLE RUM

Clairin Le Rocher

Clairin Sonson

Habitation Velier Longpond
Habitation Velier Papa Rouyo
Habitatoin Velier Monymusk 2015
Hampden 2017

Hampden 8 Years

Hampden Overproof

Papa Rouyo Guadalupe

Papalin 7yo

Papalin 7yo Over

Pappagalli Rum Barbados Remember
Pappagalli Rum Trinidad Remember
Providence Baitan Rum

Renegade New Upper

Renegade Pearls Flat

20
20
20
26
26
25
20
22
20
20
22
20
20
20
20
20



PURE SINGLE RUM

Rhum Rhum Blanc Pmg 20
Rhum Rhum Liberation 2020 30
Rivers Grenadian Rum 22
Transcontinental Jamaica 20
Transcontinental Panama 22
TRADITIONAL RUM
Antigua Distillery 2012 60
J. Bally 2007 30
Labat Riserva Famiglia 20
Rum Neisson Agricole 22
Rum Neisson Vieux 25
Samaroli Rum Dememrara 2003 50° CI. 70
Samaroli Rum Haiti 2004 45° C1.70 75
Savanna 57 22
Trois Rivieres Cuvee De ['Ocean 18
Trois Rivieres Du Moulin 20
Trois Rivieres Finish Whisky 18



SINGLE BLENDED RUM

Appleton 12 Yo 20
Appleton 8 Yo 18
El Dorato 15 18
Real McCoy 12yo 20
Veritas 18
MODERN RUM
Brugal 1888 20
Havana Club 3years 18
Kong Ron Bianco 25
Plantation Original Dark 18



TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Cenote blanco

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Espolon Tequila Blanco
Espolon Tequila Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo
Fortaleza Still Strength
Herradura extra anejo
Kah Blanco

Kah Reposado

Ocho Angjo

Volcan Blanco

Volcan Reposado
Volcan Xa

20
20
18
40
60
18
18
20
22
25
30
50
22
22
35
18
22
40



MEZCAL

Alipus San Baltazar

Alipus San Luis

Alipus San Miguel Sola Arroqueno
Alipus St. Ana

Del Maguey Chichicapa

Del Maguey Vida

[Los Siete Misterios Espadin
Machurichos Agurdiente
Machurichos Cucharilla
Machurichos Joven Cirial
Machurichos Tapeztate
Mezcal Los Danzantes Espadin
Mezcal Vago Mexicano
Montelobos Espadin

PISCO

Tabarnero Quebranta

22
20
25
20
22
18
20
35
35
35
35
20
25
18

18



CACHACA

Yaguara
Germana Soul
Germana Umburana

VODKA

Beluga
Belbevedere Forrest
Belvedere
Belvedere Lake
Grey Goose
Ketel One

Nikka Vodka
Potocky
Stolichnaya
Stolichnaya Elite
Tito’s

18
18
18

20
22
18
22
18
18
20
20
18
20
18



GIN

Boatyard
Boatyard Double
Boatyard Kew
Botanist
Bulldog
Elephant
Elephant Navi
Ftsu

Extra Virgin
Ferdinand Saar
Fifty Pound
Ginarte

Gin Mare
Harris

Haymans Old Tom

Hendrick’s
Kinobi
Kinobi Sei
KiNo Tea

18
20
20
18
18
18
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
22
18
18
22
24
24



GIN

Le Gin

Martin Millers
Martin Millers Navy
N3

Nikka Gin
Nordes

Ondina Gin
Plymouth
Plymouth Navy
Portobello
Portofino

Roku

Sabatini

Silent Pool
Sipsmith
Sipsmith Sloe
Sipsmith Vjop
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray 00

18
18
18
18
22
18
18
18
20
18
22
20
18
20
18
20
20
18
15



COGNAC—ARMAGNAC

Courvoisier Tre Stelle

Francois Voyer Vsop

Grospering Petite Champagne 1970
Paul Giroud Tres Rare

Paul Giroud Napoleon

Tesseron Xo

Torres Brandy 15yo

Torres Brandy 20yo

GRAPPE E DISTILLATI DI FRUTTA

Berta Riserva Paolo Berta

Capovilla Grappa Amarone Barrique
Capovilla Grappa Tabacco

Capovilla Albicocche Del Vesuvio
Capovilla Pesche Di Vigna

Capovilla Pere Williams

Capovilla Saint Hilaire 2009

18

20
85
50
24
30
18

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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